
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: October 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 6% 34,54136,79102,2502,250

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (1,142)001,1421,142

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 1% 3,0993,13003131

22000 Retirement contributions 8% 2,8943,1570263263

23000 Health Insurance 8% 4,0604,4290369369

23100 Life Insurance 9% 15917401515

24000 Workers compensation 8% 69375606363

26300 General retiree health contrib 8% 3,3023,6020300300

Sub Total $52,6068%$57,039$0$4,433$4,433

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 9% 61,18667,0005,330485485

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 101% (727)109,200104,0465,8815,881

34989 Contractual service provider 4% 103,722107,57703,8553,855

34990 Contractual services- other 45% 1,7453,2001,45500

41100 Telephone 3% 6,1826,4000218218

41225 Cable fees 0% 41,00041,000000

43100 Electric 5% 44,17346,50002,3272,327

43200 Water & sewer 8% 87,10094,80007,7007,700

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 45% 1,7723,2001,42800

44330 Credit application 0% 3,2003,200000

44360 Rentals 8% 658,008716,534058,52658,526

45000 Insurance 8% 32,39735,34202,9452,945
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: October 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 1% 824,404830,2742,2003,6703,670

46210 Energy Savings Project 99% 40835,02034,61200

46250 R & M equipment 0% 6,4006,400000

46300 R & M motor vehicles 0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts 49% 20,94941,20020,25100

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 0% 300300000

48100 Advertising 0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees 8% 124,898136,252011,35411,354

49201 Taxes and/or assessments 0% 9,5009,500000

51100 Office supplies 0% 3,5003,500000

52000 Operating supplies 0% 5,4505,450000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 0% 5,4815,50001919

52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,374000

52650 Equip < than $1000 11% 57,05064,0006,95000

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $2,111,17211%$2,384,423$176,271$96,980$96,980

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 6% 34,54136,79102,2502,250

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (1,142)001,1421,142

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

Tuesday December 04, 2018 Page 7-73



Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: October 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
21000 Social Security- matching 1% 3,0993,13003131

22000 Retirement contributions 8% 2,8943,1570263263

23000 Health Insurance 8% 4,0604,4290369369

23100 Life Insurance 9% 15917401515

24000 Workers compensation 8% 69375606363

26300 General retiree health contrib 8% 3,3023,6020300300

Sub Total $52,6068%$57,039$0$4,433$4,433

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal -1% 19,24119,0000(241)(241)

31500 Professional services- other 0% 51,50051,500000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 96% 4,168108,000102,2661,5661,566

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 101% (1,512)227,394216,66112,24612,246

34989 Contractual service provider 3% 154,552160,15505,6035,603

34990 Contractual services- other 83% 29,226170,000140,77400

41100 Telephone 6% 17,86519,00001,1351,135

41225 Cable fees 91% 11,022128,910108,3839,5059,505

43100 Electric 4% 197,170205,00007,8307,830

43200 Water & sewer 11% 276,470309,000032,53032,530

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 17% 8,26910,0001,549181181

44330 Credit application 0% 10,50010,500000

44360 Rentals 8% 3,410,9073,714,6830303,776303,776

45000 Insurance 8% 76,84683,83206,9866,986

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 5% 246,452260,0006,2647,2847,284

46210 Energy Savings Project 99% 60741,20040,59300
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: October 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
46250 R & M equipment 1% 52,16552,5000335335

46800 Maintenance contracts 73% 6,87925,50018,5408181

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 0% 900900000

48100 Advertising 0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees 29% 1,8352,60076500

49175 Administrative fees 8% 296,256323,188026,93226,932

51100 Office supplies 0% 4,8004,800000

52000 Operating supplies 23% 3,8465,00001,1541,154

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 6% 19,70521,00001,2951,295

52300 Expendable tools 0% 220220000

52540 Fuel 0% 1,4501,450000

52650 Equip < than $1000 1% 52,40553,0000595595

54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription 0% (192)00192192

Sub Total $4,958,55318%$6,013,332$635,796$418,983$418,983

Total for the Project $5,011,15817%$6,070,371$635,796$423,417$423,417

Total for the Division 16% $7,174,936$8,511,833$812,068$524,830$524,830
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